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JUNIOR BALKAN GAMES SOFIA 2017
SOFIA, 6 - 7/5/2017

Event 35 Boys, 400m Medley 17 - 18 years
07/05/2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts Points

1. Svetlozar NIKOLOV 00 Bulgaria 4:33.16 711 9.00
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:37.38 35.15 250m: 2:50.78 39.03 350m: 4:02.42 32.30

100m: 1:02.23 33.52 200m: 2:11.75 34.37 300m: 3:30.12 39.34 400m: 4:33.16 30.74

2. Sabin BONEA 99 Romania 4:33.56 708 7.00
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:37.50 34.98 250m: 2:52.88 40.51 350m: 4:04.35 30.43

100m: 1:02.52 33.12 200m: 2:12.37 34.87 300m: 3:33.92 41.04 400m: 4:33.56 29.21

3. Nikolaos NTANOS 00 Greece 4:35.63 692 6.00
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:37.71 35.75 250m: 2:53.12 39.88 350m: 4:04.90 32.40

100m: 1:01.96 32.88 200m: 2:13.24 35.53 300m: 3:32.50 39.38 400m: 4:35.63 30.73

4. Aleksa BOBAR 99 Serbia 4:37.71 676 5.00
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:37.50 36.48 250m: 2:54.27 40.66 350m: 4:07.33 31.73

100m: 1:01.02 32.94 200m: 2:13.61 36.11 300m: 3:35.60 41.33 400m: 4:37.71 30.38

5. Ionel BRAN 00 Romania 4:39.98 660 4.00
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:38.97 36.10 250m: 2:56.09 40.05 350m: 4:08.56 32.44

100m: 1:02.87 33.89 200m: 2:16.04 37.07 300m: 3:36.12 40.03 400m: 4:39.98 31.42

6. Panagiotis-Orfeas GENKIANIDIS 00 Greece 4:40.83 654 3.00
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:40.54 37.19 250m: 2:56.55 39.13 350m: 4:09.28 33.15

100m: 1:03.35 34.13 200m: 2:17.42 36.88 300m: 3:36.13 39.58 400m: 4:40.83 31.55

7. Serhat Kaan ASIK 99 Turkey 4:47.40 610 2.00
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:41.68 38.29 250m: 3:01.16 40.51 350m: 4:16.32 34.33

100m: 1:03.39 34.26 200m: 2:20.65 38.97 300m: 3:41.99 40.83 400m: 4:47.40 31.08

8. Yigit AYDINER 99 Turkey 4:49.17 599 1.00
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:45.75 40.11 250m: 3:03.79 39.33 350m: 4:16.67 32.41

100m: 1:05.64 35.83 200m: 2:24.46 38.71 300m: 3:44.26 40.47 400m: 4:49.17 32.50

9. Mihael VASILEV 00 Bulgaria 4:51.00 588 -
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:42.15 38.55 250m: 3:02.63 43.01 350m: 4:19.33 33.19

100m: 1:03.60 34.13 200m: 2:19.62 37.47 300m: 3:46.14 43.51 400m: 4:51.00 31.67

10. Joseph Andreas IACOVIDES 99 Cyprus 4:51.15 587 -
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:39.16 36.98 250m: 2:59.48 43.28 350m: 4:18.28 33.92

100m: 1:02.18 33.93 200m: 2:16.20 37.04 300m: 3:44.36 44.88 400m: 4:51.15 32.87

11. Amar SAPCANIN 00 Bosnia and Herzegovina 4:51.31 586 -
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:46.94 41.66 250m: 3:06.22 39.83 350m: 4:19.67 33.67

100m: 1:05.28 36.06 200m: 2:26.39 39.45 300m: 3:46.00 39.78 400m: 4:51.31 31.64


